
DRINKS MENU



DRAUGHTS HOUSE & CLASSICS  

MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Hibiscus Salt Rim.

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Bitters, Foamer.

BUSKER OLD FASHIONED
Busker Small BatchWhiskey, Sugar, Bitters, Zest.

PICANTE
Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave, Coriander, Green Chilli.

TIRAMISU ESPRESSO MARTINI
Disaronno Velvet, Tia Maria, Espresso, Ladies Finger.

THREE SIXTY MULE
Diamond Filtered Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime, Mint.

THREE SIXTY HIBISCUS COSMO
Diamond Filtered Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Hibiscus Syrup, Triple Sec, Lime.

THREE SIXTY BLOODY MARY
Diamond Filtered Vodka, Tomato Juice, Bloody Bens Bloody Mary Mix, Celery, Lemon Wedge.

ENGINE COLLINS
Engine Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sage, Soda.

ENGINE NEGRONI
Engine Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Peel.

COCKTAILS 

SPRITZ & CANNED

DARK & STORMY
A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly balanced
by a hint of spice and zest.

CREAM SODA BRAMBLE
A sweet and creamy twist on the classic Bramble containing gin, cream soda and blackberry liqueur.

WRAY & TING
A tropical hit of white rum and Wray & Nephew Overproof rum topped with the zest of Ting,
a vibrant Jamaican grapefruit soda.

GAME ON PITCHERS  

COCKTAILS 

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange Slice.

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water, Rosemary.

HUGO SPRITZ
Prosecco, Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Soda Water, Lime Slice.

MOTH ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Coffee.

MOTH MOJITO
White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda.

MOTH PIÑA COLADA
White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice.

MOTH PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Vodka, Passionfruit Juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup.

11  or  2 for 20

11  or  2 for 20

11  or  2 for 20

12

12

12

12

SNACKS
AVAILABLE UNTIL LATE

MIXED OLIVES (VG) (NGC) (H)

Mixed Marinated Olives.

CHICHARRONES  (NGC)

Crispy Fried Pork Crackling.

TORTILLA CHIPS & GUACAMOLE (VG) (NGC) (H)

Corn Tortilla Chips, Guacamole Dip, Cholula Sauce.

HUMMUS & FLATBREAD (VG) (H) 

Creamy Chickpea & Tahini Dip, Sourdough Flatbread, Olive Oil, Cajun Spice Sprinkle.

4

4

5.5

8.5

25

25

25

Perfect to share while you play  |  125ml of spirit per jug

AF APPLE GINGER FIZZ
Apple Juice, Ginger Ale, ACV, Lime, Mint.

AF SPICY MARGARITA
Chilli, Coriander, Tonic Water, Lime Juice, Tajin.

AF MOJITO
Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda.

AF MAI TAI
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Orgeat Syrup.

AF DRAUGHTS CLASSICS  Refreshing alcohol free cocktails

Hi Ball   8   Pitcher 23.5

Hi Ball   8   Pitcher 23.5

Hi Ball   8   Pitcher 23.5

Hi Ball   8   Pitcher 23.5

12

12

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5



WHITE 
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO  Spain, 1, 11.5%
Crisp, zesty lemon flavours with a soft finish.

CORTEVISTA PINOT GRIGIO  Italy, 2, 11%
Aromas of wildflowers and honeyed fruits that follow onto the palate.

LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY  France, 2, 12.5% 
Well-rounded tropical fruit and green apple flavours on a creamy palate. 

TE AKA SAUVIGNON BLANC  New Zealand, 2, 12%
Juicy aromas of guava and melon complemented by clean grapefruit flavours.

6.5  /  8.95  /  26.5

6.75  /  9.5  /  28.5

30.75

38.83

175ml  /  250ml  /  BOTTLE

RED 
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO  Spain, B, 12.5%
Soft and supple with sweet dark fruits and a warming spice.

EL DUETO MERLOT  Chile, B, 12%
Plum and damson flavours with a silky finish.

CRAMELE RECAS PINOT NOIR  Romania, B, 12.5%
Black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon notes with touches of sweet spice.

EQUINO MALBEC  Argentina, D, 13%
Jammy palate of plums, raspberries and blackberries in abundance.

6.5  /  8.95  /  26.5

6.75  /  9.5  /  28.5

32.95

36.99

175ml  /  250ml  /  BOTTLE

PINK & ORANGE
CORTEVISTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ  Italy, 2, 11%
Fresh red berry fruits with balanced acidity. 

MARIUS PEYOL CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ  France, 2, 12.5%
Pale pink with gentle spice notes paired with soft red fruits and blossom.

CRAMELE RECAS ORGANIC ORANGE NATURAL WINE  Romania, 1, 12.5%
Complex and structured with orange zest, apricot and floral notes.

6.75  /  9.5  /  28.5

42.75

42

175ml  /  250ml  /  BOTTLE

FIZZ

BOTTER PROSECCO  Italy, 2, 11%
Fruity bouquet of peach, green apple and lilac.

SILVER REIGN BRUT  England, 2, 12.5%
Made in the heart of the Kent countryside offering citrus and pear characters.

CHARLES JOUBERT BRUT CHAMPAGNE  France, 1, 12.5%
Toasty red fruit aromas on a rounded and fresh palate.

SCAVI & RAY ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO  Italy, 2, 0%
Clean with a fine perlage and pleasant acidity at 0% alcohol.

7  /  34.95

61.75

95.95

31.5

125ml  /  BOTTLE

WINE LIST

WHITE & ROSÉ: 1 = DRIEST - 9 = SWEETEST      RED: A = LIGHT-BODIED - E = FULL-BODIED
125ML GLASS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

BEERS & CIDERS
ON TAP
HOUSE RULES LAGER  4.0%

MAHOU  4.8%

CAMDEN EAZY IPA  4.0%

CAMDEN PALE ALE  4.0%  Available at select locations

CAMDEN STOUT  4.0%

KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE  4.0%

6.70
7.1

7.5
7.1
7.1
7.1

PINT

BOTTLED

MODELO ESPECIAL  4.4%

BUDWEISER  4.5%

CORONA EXTRA  4.5% 

HOEGAARDEN  4.9%

ESTRELLA DAMM DAURA GLUTEN FREE (NGC) 5.4%  

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME  4.0% 

KOPPARBERG TROPICAL  3.4% 

355ml   6
330ml   5.3
330ml   5.3

330ml   6.95
330ml   6

500ml   6.95
500ml   6.95

3.45
3.6
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.6

1 / 2 PINT

LUCKY SAINT  0.5%

CORONA CERO  0.0%

KOPPARBERG ALCOHOL FREE MIXED FRUIT  0.0%

TRIP CBD INFUSED LEMON & BASIL  0.0%

LOW & NO 
330ml   6.5
330ml   4.5

500ml   6.95
250ml   4.5

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS MENU
FOR SEASONAL AND ROTATING DRINKS!



SPIRITS

TEQUILA 
& MEZCAL 25ml  

LIQUEURS
& SHOTS 25ml

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

ALL SPIRITS SERVED IN MULTIPLES OF 25ML     SPIRITS & MIXERS SOLD SEPARATELY

VODKA 25ml GIN 25ml

RUM 25ml 

WHISKEY
& BOURBON 25ml

MOONSHINE  37.5% 

THREE SIXTY  40%

HAKU  40%

ARBER ARBORETUM  37.5% 

COTSWOLD DRY 46%

ENGINE  42%

4
5

6.5

SODAS ON TAP
HARTRIDGES COLA
HARTRIDGES DIET COLA
HARTRIDGES LEMONADE

5
5
5

Large

BOTTLES & CANS
COCA COLA 
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
TING GRAPEFRUIT CRUSH
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER
BARR CREAM SODA
KICK ENERGY DRINK
MARLISH CANS
Still Water / Sparkling Water / Brazilian Orange / Elderflower / Blackberry

MARLISH BOTTLES
Still Water / Sparkling Water 

330ml   4.5
330ml   4.0
330ml   4.0
330ml   3.5
330ml   3.5
330ml   3.5
250ml         4
330ml   3.5

750ml   5.5

FRANKLIN & SONS
PREMIUM MIXERS

INDIAN TONIC WATER
LIGHT TONIC WATER
SICILIAN LEMON TONIC
PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA
ORIGINAL GINGER ALE
GUAVA & LIME SODA

HARTRIDGES MIXERS ON TAP

COLA  /  DIET COLA  /  LEMONADE  /  TONIC WATER 3

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

4
5.5

6

JUAN DE LA COSTA WHITE  37.5% 

JUAN DE LA COSTA DARK  37.5%

ADMIRAL’S OLD J SPICED  35%

WRAY & NEPHEW
OVERPROOF  63%

4
4.5

5
7

OLD MONARCH  40% 

BUSKER IRISH  40%

SUNTORY TOKI  43%

COTSWOLDS SINGLE MALT  46%

MAKER’S MARK  45%

4.5
5
6

7.5
5

BUEN AMIGO SILVER  35% 

BUEN AMIGO GOLD  35%

BLACK GOLD COFFEE  34%

PENSADOR ESPADIN
MEZCAL  42%

5
5

5.5
6.5

TIA MARIA  20% 

ISOLABELLA LIMONCELLO  30%

DISARONNO AMARETTO  28%

DISARONNO VELVET  17%

PIMM’S  25%

MALIBU  18%

BAILEYS  17%

BABY GUINNESS
Tia Maria, Baileys.

ELECTRIC LEMONADE
Three Sixty Vodka, Blue CuraÇao, Lime.

PRAIRIE FIRE
Gold Tequila, Tabasco.

4.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

6

6

6

BLUE MATCHA LEMONADE
Bright, zesty lemonade meets the earthy charm of blue matcha.

CARAMEL POPCORN MILK
Sweet popcorn syrup shaken with oat milk and caramel topped with vegan whipped cream and caramel popcorn.

HIBISCUS CREAM SODA
Hibiscus syrup and cream soda for a fizzy and fruity experience topped with vegan whipped cream.

MASALA CHAI ICED TEA
A cooling take on the classic chai with fragrant spices shaken with ice cold coconut milk.

HAPPY HI BALLS  
8

8

8

8

200ml

300ml

Alcohol free highballs crafted for maximum flavour and fun

3
3
3

Reg

FRUIT JUICES
CLOUDY APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY
TOMATO

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8

300ml



@DRAUGHTSLONDON

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.
We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in any of our dishes.

 A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Thank you and happy gaming!

SCAN TO ORDER

HOT DRINKS

GOOD & PROPER TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
GREEN
REDBUSH
HIBISCUS
LEMONGRASS

OZONE COFFEE

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
MOCHA
FLAVOURED SYRUPS
Caramel, Popcorn, Vanilla, 
Masala Chai, Hazelnut
OAT OR SOYA MILK

2.85  
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
4.00

0.5

0.25

HOT CHOCOLATE

5
6.1

6

0.25

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE
CHIPOTLE CHILLI HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE PARTY (VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE )

With plant based whipped cream, caramel popcorn and marshmallows.
OAT OR SOYA MILK

 


