

SNACKS AVAILABLE UNTIL LATE

MIXED OLIVES (VG) (NGC) (H) Mixed Marinated Olives.	4
CHICHARRONES (NGC) Crispy Fried Pork Crackling.	4
TORTILLA CHIPS & GUACAMOLE (VG) (NGC) (H) Corn Tortilla Chips, Guacamole Dip, Cholula Sauce.	5.5
HUMMUS & FLATBREAD ^{(VG) (H)} <i>Creamy Chickpea & Tahini Dip, Sourdough Flatbread, Olive Oil, Cajun Spice Sprinkle.</i>	8.5

COCKTAILS

DRAUGHTS HOUSE & CLASSICS

	×××××
MARGARITA Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Hibiscus Salt Rim.	12
AMARETTO SOUR Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Bitters, Foamer.	12
BUSKER OLD FASHIONED Busker Small BatchWhiskey, Sugar, Bitters, Zest.	12.5
PICANTE Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave, Coriander, Green Chilli.	12.5
TIRAMISU ESPRESSO MARTINI Disaronno Velvet, Tia Maria, Espresso, Ladies Finger.	12.5
THREE SIXTY MULE Diamond Filtered Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime, Mint.	12.5
THREE SIXTY HIBISCUS COSMO Diamond Filtered Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Hibiscus Syrup, Triple Sec, Lime.	12.5
THREE SIXTY BLOODY MARY Diamond Filtered Vodka, Tomato Juice, Bloody Bens Bloody Mary Mix, Celery, Lemon Wedge.	12.5
ENGINE COLLINS Engine Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sage, Soda.	12.5
ENGINE NEGRONI Fugine Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Peel	12.5

Engine Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Peel.

COCKTAILS

SPRITZ & CANNED

		~~~~
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange Slice.	11 or 2 fo	r 20
<b>LIMONCELLO SPRITZ</b> <i>Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water, Rosemary.</i>	11 or 2 fo	r 20
<b>HUGO SPRITZ</b> Prosecco, Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Soda Water, Lime Slice.	11 or 2 fo	r 20
<b>MOTH ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Coffee.		12
<b>MOTH MOJITO</b> White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda.		12
<b>MOTH PIÑA COLADA</b> White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice.		12
<b>MOTH PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI</b> Vodka, Passionfruit Juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup.		12
<b>GAME ON PITCHERS</b> Perfect to share while you play	125ml of spirit pe	r jug
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	~~~~
GAME ON PITCHERS Perfect to share while you play DARK & STORMY A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly by a hint of spice and zest.		‱ 25
DARK & STORMY <i>A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly</i>	v balanced	25 25
DARK & STORMY A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly by a hint of spice and zest. CREAM SODA BRAMBLE	^y balanced nd blackberry liqu	25 25
 DARK & STORMY A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly by a hint of spice and zest. CREAM SODA BRAMBLE A sweet and creamy twist on the classic Bramble containing gin, cream soda an WRAY & TINC A tropical hit of white rum and Wray & Nephew Overproof rum topped with t a vibrant Jamaican grapefruit soda. 	y balanced nd blackberry liqu he zest of Ting,	25 25 deur. 25
 DARK & STORMY A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly by a hint of spice and zest. CREAM SODA BRAMBLE A sweet and creamy twist on the classic Bramble containing gin, cream soda an WRAY & TINC A tropical hit of white rum and Wray & Nephew Overproof rum topped with the a vibrant Jamaican grapefruit soda. AF DRAUCHTS CLASSICS 	y balanced nd blackberry liqu he zest of Ting,	25 25 ueur. 25 ktails
 DARK & STORMY A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly by a hint of spice and zest. CREAM SODA BRAMBLE A sweet and creamy twist on the classic Bramble containing gin, cream soda and WRAY & TING A tropical hit of white rum and Wray & Nephew Overproof rum topped with the a vibrant Jamaican grapefruit soda. AF DRAUGHTS CLASSICS Refreshing AF APPLE GINGER FIZZ Apple Juice, Ginger Ale, ACV, Lime, Mint. 	y balanced nd blackberry liqu he zest of Ting, z alcohol free cocl	25 25 25 25 (<i>tails</i> 23.5
 DARK & STORMY A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly by a hint of spice and zest. CREAM SODA BRAMBLE A sweet and creamy twist on the classic Bramble containing gin, cream soda and WRAY & TINC A tropical hit of white rum and Wray & Nephew Overproof rum topped with the a vibrant Jamaican grapefruit soda. AF DRAUGHTS CLASSICS Refreshing AF APPLE GINGER FIZZ Apple Juice, Ginger Ale, ACV, Lime, Mint. AF SPICY MARGARITA Chilli, Coriander, Tonic Water, Lime Juice, Tajin. 	y balanced nd blackberry liqu he zest of Ting, g alcohol free cocl come of the sector call 8 Pitcher 2	25 25 <i>deur.</i> 25 <i>deur.</i> 23.5 23.5

BEERS & CIDERS

ON TAP	PINT	1/2 PINT
HOUSE RULES LAGER 4.0%	6.70	3.45
MAHOU 4.8%	7.1	3.6
CAMDEN EAZY IPA 4.0%	7.5	3.8
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4.0% Available at select locations	7.1	3.6
CAMDEN STOUT 4.0%	7.1	3.6
KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE 4.0%	7.1	3.6

BOTTLED

355ml 6
330ml 5.3
330ml 5.3
330ml 6.95
330ml 6
500ml 6.95
500ml 6.95

LOW & NO

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	330ml 6.5
CORONA CERO 0.0%	330ml 4.5
KOPPARBERG ALCOHOL FREE MIXED FRUIT 0.0%	500ml 6.95
TRIP CBD INFUSED LEMON & BASIL 0.0%	250ml 4.5

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS MENU FOR SEASONAL AND ROTATING DRINKS!

WINE LIST

WHITE	175ml / 250ml / BOTTLE
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO Spain, 1, 11.5% Crisp, zesty lemon flavours with a soft finish.	6.5 / 8.95 / 26.5
CORTEVISTA PINOT GRIGIO <i>Italy, 2, 11%</i> <i>Aromas of wildflowers and honeyed fruits that follow onto the palat</i>	6.75 / 9.5 / 28.5 e.
LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY France, 2, 12.5% Well-rounded tropical fruit and green apple flavours on a creamy pa	30.75 alate.
TE AKA SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand, 2, 12% Juicy aromas of guava and melon complemented by clean grapefruit	38.83 flavours.
RED	175ml / 250ml / BOTTLE
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO Spain, B, 12.5% Soft and supple with sweet dark fruits and a warming spice.	6.5 / 8.95 / 26.5
EL DUETO MERLOT <i>Chile, B, 12%</i> <i>Plum and damson flavours with a silky finish.</i>	6.75 / 9.5 / 28.5
CRAMELE RECAS PINOT NOIR Romania, B, 12.5% Black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon notes with touches of sweet sp	32.95 pice.
EQUINO MALBEC Argenting, D, 13% Jammy palate of plums, raspberries and blackberries in abundance.	36.99
PINK & ORANGE	175ml / 250ml / BOTTLE
CORTEVISTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ <i>Italy, 2, 11%</i> Fresh red berry fruits with balanced acidity.	6.75 / 9.5 / 28.5
MARIUS PEYOL CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ France, 2, 12.55 Pale pink with gentle spice notes paired with soft red fruits and blos	
CRAMELE RECAS ORGANIC ORANGE NATURAL WINE Rom Complex and structured with orange zest, apricot and floral notes.	nania, 1, 12.5% 42
FIZZ	125ml / BOTTLE
BOTTER PROSECCO <i>Italy, 2, 11%</i> <i>Fruity bouquet of peach, green apple and lilac.</i>	7 / 34.95
SILVER REIGN BRUT England, 2, 12.5% Made in the heart of the Kent countryside offering citrus and pear c	61.75 <i>haracters</i> .
CHARLES JOUBERT BRUT CHAMPAGNE France, 1, 12.5% Toasty red fruit aromas on a rounded and fresh palate.	95.95
SCAVI & RAY ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO <i>Italy, 2, 0% Clean with a fine perlage and pleasant acidity at 0% alcohol.</i>	31.5

WHITE & ROSÉ: 1 = DRIEST - 9 = SWEETEST RED: A = LIGHT-BODIED - E = FULL-BODIED 125ML GLASS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

SPIRITS

25ml

VODKA	25ml
MOONSHINE 3	37.5% 4
THREE SIXTY 4	5
HAKU 40%	6.5

RUM	?5m >>>>>
JUAN DE LA COSTA WHITE 37.5%	4
JUAN DE LA COSTA DARK 37.5%	4.5
ADMIRAL'S OLD J SPICED 35%	5
WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF 63%	7

WHISKEY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~
OLD MONARCH 40%	4.5
BUSKER IRISH 40%	5
SUNTORY TOKI 43%	6
COTSWOLDS SINGLE MALT 46%	7.5
MAKER'S MARK 45%	5

TEQUILA & METCAL

& MEZCAL	25ml
BUEN AMIGO SILVER 35%	5
BUEN AMIGO GOLD 35%	5
BLACK GOLD COFFEE 34%	5.5
PENSADOR ESPADIN MEZCAL 42%	6.5

HARTRIDGES MIXERS ON TAP

		/ LEMONADE	/ TONIC WATER
COLA	DIELCOLA	/ LEMONADE	/ IUNIC WATER

GIN	25ml
ARBER ARBORETUM 37.5%	4
COTSWOLD DRY 46%	5.5
ENGINE 42%	6
LIQUEURS & SHOTS	25ml

TIA MARIA 20%	4.5
ISOLABELLA LIMONCELLO 30%	5.5
DISARONNO AMARETTO 28%	5.5
DISARONNO VELVET 17%	5.5
PIMM'S 25%	5.5
MALIBU 18%	5.5
BAILEYS 17%	5.5
BABY GUINNESS Tia Maria, Baileys.	6
ELECTRIC LEMONADE <i>Three Sixty Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Lime.</i>	6
PRAIRIE FIRE Gold Tequila, Tabasco.	6
FRANKLIN & SONS	

PREMIUM MIXERS	200m
INDIAN TONIC WATER	3.75
LIGHT TONIC WATER	3.75
SICILIAN LEMON TONIC	3.75
PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA	3.75
ORIGINAL GINGER ALE	3.75

3.75

300ml

3

GUAVA & LIME SODA

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

HAPPY HI BALLS Alcohol free highballs crafted for maximum flavour of	ind fun
BLUE MATCHA LEMONADE Bright, zesty lemonade meets the earthy charm of blue matcha.	8
CARAMEL POPCORN MILK Sweet popcorn syrup shaken with oat milk and caramel topped with vegan whipped cream and caramel p	8 opcorn.
HIBISCUS CREAM SODA Hibiscus syrup and cream soda for a fizzy and fruity experience topped with vegan whipped cream	8 n.
MASALA CHAI ICED TEA A cooling take on the classic chai with fragrant spices shaken with ice cold coconut milk.	8
SODAS ON TAP Reg HARTRIDGES COLA 3	<i>Large</i> ∞∞∞∞ 5

HARTRIDGES DIET COLA 3 5 HARTRIDGES LEMONADE 3 5

BOTTLES & CANS

COCA COLA	330ml 4.5
DIET COKE	330ml 4.0
COKE ZERO	330ml 4.0
TING GRAPEFRUIT CRUSH	330ml 3.5
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER	330ml 3.5
BARR CREAM SODA	330ml 3.5
KICK ENERGY DRINK	250ml 4
MARLISH CANS Still Water / Sparkling Water / Brazilian Orange / Elderflower / Blackberry	330ml 3.5
MARLISH BOTTLES Still Water / Sparkling Water	750ml 5.5

FRUIT JUICES CLOUDY APPLE	300ml
ORANGE	3.8
PINEAPPLE	3.8
CRANBERRY	3.8
ТОМАТО	3.8

HOT DRINKS

OZONE COFFEE

ESPRESSO

LATTE FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO MOCHA

GOOD & PROPER TEA

~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
2.85	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.5
3.85	EARL GREY	3.5
3.85	PEPPERMINT	3.5
3.85	CHAMOMILE	3.5
3.85	GREEN	3.5
4.00	REDBUSH	3.5
0.5	HIBISCUS	3.5
	LEMONGRASS	3.5

#### **FLAVOURED SYRUPS** *Caramel, Popcorn, Vanilla,*

Masala Chai, Hazelnut	
OAT OR SOYA MILK	0.25

## **HOT CHOCOLATE**

**@DRAUGHTSLONDON** 

	×××××××××××××××××
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE	5
CHIPOTLE CHILLI HOT CHOCOLATE	6.1
HOT CHOCOLATE PARTY (VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE)	6
With plant based whipped cream, caramel popcorn and marshmallows.	
OAT OR SOYA MILK	0.25

### **SCAN TO ORDER**





Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in any of our dishes. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Thank you and happy gaming!